State Appropriations FY 2018

The Judiciary
$409,736,656

The Judiciary
accounts for

0.38%

of total State
appropriations.

Funding Sources

General Revenue 60%

Special Funds 24%

Dedicated General

Revenue 16%

Federal Funds | 0.2%

Operating Costs

Personnel and

Employee Benefits 91%

Other Operating
Costs



Judicial Agencies

District Judges

14 Courts of Appeals

Judicial Retirement & Benefits

Basic Civil Legal Services

District Attorneys

State Employee Retirement & Benefits

County Judge Salary Supplement

Judicial & Court Personnel Training

Juror Pay

Court of Criminal Appeals

Supreme Court

County Attorney Supplement

Visiting Judges

Special Prosecution Unit

Other Supreme Court Programs

Death Penalty Representation

State Judicial Branch Appropriations FY 2018

Millions
$41.9
$37.3
$35.0
$33.1
$28.9
$27.7
$13.3
$10.9
$6.5
$6.4
$6.0
$5.7
$5.2
$1.7
$0.03

$68.1

$79.9



